Split System 23-55 Tons
RAUP/TTV Series 50 Hz
LARGE COMMERCIAL
SSA5-SLB002-EN2
Fan Arrangement
CO
IL
FIL

IL
FIL
TE
R
FIL
TE
R
Arrangement 1
(Standard arrangement
for TTV250-600)
Arrangement 2 Arrangement 3 Arrangement 4
System Performance Matrix
Model Evaporator Total Capacity Sensible Capacity
    Outdoor           Indoor cfm MBH MBH
6600 270 184
RAUP 250 TTV250 7760 278 197
9050 286 211
6600 308 199
RAUP 300 TTV250 7760 318 213
8900 326 226
7900 323 222
RAUP 300 TTV300 9240 333 237
10600 341 251
7900 376 243
RAUP 400 TTV300 9240 388 260
10600 398 276
10300 408 283
RAUP 400 TTV400 12120 421 303
13900 432 321
10300 489 316
RAUP 500 TTV400 12120 504 338
13900 517 358
12900 525 369
RAUP 500 TTV500 15130 541 395
17400 555 419
12900 603 401
RAUP 600 TTV500 15130 622 429
17400 638 455
15400 638 461
RAUP 600 TTV600 18080 658 493
20800 674 523
Notes : 1. Matching capacities based on ambient temperature of 95 F and 80/67 F air dry bulb/ wet bulb entering the air handler coil.
2. Product design and specification are subject to change without notice.
3SSA5-SLB002-EN